
SPH My Dream P NTM

11
NAV Interbull search

nordic.mloy.fi/InterBull/BULL/HOLDEUM000666959699/HOL
3/28/2026

Born 3/23/2017
Breeder Not yet available
Evaluation Holstein
International
ID HOLDEUM000666959699

Herdbook number
FIN 99243
DNK 260090

Evaluation published 02.12.2025

Trait # Daughters # Herds
Yield 2260 396

Udder health 1009 163
Conformation 848 198

Sire MISSION P RDC
HOLDEUM000770248602

PGS
VIEW-HOME DAY
MISSOURI-ET
HOLUSAM000069763386

PGD Apina RUW Maya P Red
HOLDEUF000769794484

Dam
STEINAER PFAD
HOLSTEINS GALLER
HOLDEUF000666422486

MGS
BUTZ-BUTLER
SHOTGLASS-ET
HOLUSAM000070476870

MGD
TIRSVAD BEACON
GALAXY
HOLDEUF000664253949

MGDS END-ROAD
BEACON-ET

Trait Current evaluation 70 80 90 100 110 120 130
NTM 11

Yield 116

Fertility 100

Birth 95

Calving 106

Udder health 102

Frame 99

Feet & legs 100

Udder 102

Milkability 98

Temperament 93

Longevity 123

  


